New England Fishery Management Council
50 WATER STREET | NEWBURYPORT, MASSACHUSETTS 01950 | PHONE 978 4650492 | FAX 978 465 3116
E.F. “Terry” Stockwell 111, Chairman | Thomas A. Nies, Executive Director

9:30 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm

Monkfish Advisory Panel
Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, August 17, 2016

Introductions/approval of agenda

Review of the 2016 Monkfish Operational Assessment

Review of the 2016 Monkfish Fishery Performance Report

Discussion of monkfish specifications for FY's 2017 - 2019

Lunch

Discussion of monkfish specifications for FYs 2017 - 2019 (continued)
Priorities

Other business

Adjourn



