

New England Fishery Management Council
50 WATER STREET | NEWBURYPORT, MASSACHUSETTS 01950 | PHONE 978 465 0492 | FAX 978 465 3116 E.F. "Terry" Stockwell III, Chairman | Thomas A. Nies, Executive Director

Monkfish Advisory Panel

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, August 17, 2016

9:30 am	Introductions/approval of agenda
9:45 am	Review of the 2016 Monkfish Operational Assessment
10:30 am	Review of the 2016 Monkfish Fishery Performance Report
11:00 am	Discussion of monkfish specifications for FYs 2017 - 2019
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Discussion of monkfish specifications for FYs 2017 - 2019 (continued)
3:30 pm	Priorities
4:00 pm	Other business
4:30 pm	Adjourn